Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1
Vi
br
at
io
n
da

l2
0
[N/mm2]
l2
0.4
[N/mm2]
l2
0.6
[N/mm2]
Area damping
insert
[mm2]
Max. limit
static load*
[N]
352122 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M8x43 32 M8 23.1 43 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 42
352126 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M8x68 32 M8 23.1 68 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 52
352222 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M10x43 32 M1023.1 43 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 52
352226 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M10x68 32 M1023.1 68 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 65
352232 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M10x98 32 M1023.1 98 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 79
352322 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M12x43 32 M1223.1 43 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 62
352326 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M12x68 32 M1223.1 68 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 82
352332 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M12x98 32 M1223.1 98 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 102
352422 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M14x68 32 M1423.1 68 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 99
352432 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M14x98 32 M1423.1 98 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 120
352442 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M14x148 32 M1423.1 148 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 203
352522 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M16x68 32 M1623.1 68 25 5.3 15 16 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 125
352526 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M16x108 32 M1623.1 108 25 5.3 15 16 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 179
352542 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M16x148 32 M1623.1 148 25 5.3 15 16 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 232
352562 LS.VA-32-14-SST-M16x168 32 M1623.1 168 25 5.3 15 16 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 259
353122 LS.VA-40-14-SST-M8x43 40 M8 30 43 25 6 17 14 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 49
353126 LS.VA-40-14-SST-M8x68 40 M8 30 68 25 6 17 14 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 59
353222 LS.VA-40-14-SST-M10x43 40 M10 30 43 25 6 17 14 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 59
353226 LS.VA-40-14-SST-M10x68 40 M10 30 68 25 6 17 14 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 72
353232 LS.VA-40-14-SST-M10x98 40 M10 30 98 25 6 17 14 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 86

l2
0
[N/mm2]
l2
0.4
[N/mm2]
l2
0.6
[N/mm2]
Area damping
insert
[mm2]
Max. limit
static load*
[N]
354122 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M8x43 50 M8 40 43 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 61
354126 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M8x68 50 M8 40 68 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 71
354222 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M10x43 50 M10 40 43 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 71
354226 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M10x68 50 M10 40 68 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 84
354232 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M10x98 50 M10 40 98 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 98
354322 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M12x43 50 M12 40 43 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 81
354326 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M12x68 50 M12 40 68 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 99
354332 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M12x98 50 M12 40 98 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 121
354422 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M14x68 50 M14 40 68 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 114
354432 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M14x98 50 M14 40 98 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 135
354442 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M14x148 50 M14 40 148 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 218
354522 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M16x68 50 M16 40 68 27 6 19 16 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 144
354526 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M16x108 50 M16 40 108 27 6 19 16 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 197
354542 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M16x148 50 M16 40 148 27 6 19 16 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 251
354562 LS.VA-50-14-SST-M16x168 50 M16 40 168 27 6 19 16 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 278
355122 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M8x43 60 M8 50.5 43 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 81
355126 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M8x68 60 M8 50.5 68 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 93
355222 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M10x43 60 M1050.5 43 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 90
355226 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M10x68 60 M1050.5 68 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 103
355232 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M10x98 60 M1050.5 98 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 117
355322 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M12x43 60 M1250.5 43 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 100
355326 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M12x68 60 M1250.5 68 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 118
355332 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M12x98 60 M1250.5 98 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 140
355422 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M14x68 60 M1450.5 68 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 141
355432 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M14x98 60 M1450.5 98 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 162
355442 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M14x148 60 M1450.5 148 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 245
355522 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M16x68 60 M1650.5 68 33 5 24 16 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 163
355526 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M16x108 60 M1650.5 108 33 5 24 16 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 217
355542 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M16x148 60 M1650.5 148 33 5 24 16 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 270
355562 LS.VA-60-14-SST-M16x168 60 M1650.5 168 33 5 24 16 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 297
355622 LS.VA-60-24-SST-M16x58 60 M1650.5 58 43 5 24 24 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 226
355626 LS.VA-60-24-SST-M16x98 60 M1650.5 98 43 5 24 24 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 279
355722 LS.VA-60-24-SST-M16x138 60 M1650.5 138 43 5 24 24 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 330
355726 LS.VA-60-24-SST-M16x158 60 M1650.5 158 43 5 24 24 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 358
355732 LS.VA-60-24-SST-M20x98 60 M2050.5 98 43 5 24 24 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 351